/i

CHRISTO !-}HERJ\' EWPORI

UNIVERSITY

University Total

Undergraduate
BSA Accounting
BS Applied Physics
BA  Biology
BS Biology
BSBA Business Administration
BA  Communication Studies
BS Computer Engineering
BS Computer Science
BA  English
BS Environmental Science
BA  Fine & Performing Arts
BA  French
BA  German
BSGA Governmental Administration
BA  History
BSIS Information Science
BA Interdisciplinary Studies
BA  Leisure Studies
BS Leisure Studies
BA  Mathematics
BS Mathematics
BM  Music
BSN Nursing
BS  Ornamental Horticulture
BA  Philosophy
BA  Political Science
BA  Psychology
BS Psychology
BA  Social Work
BA  Sociology
BA  Spanish
Graduate
MSAP Appl Physics & Computer Sci
MS  Applied Psychology
MAT Education
MS Environmental Science
MAT Language Arts Education
MAT Mathematics Education
MPSL Public Safety Leadership

IRAR: 11/16/2012

Aug
42
36

DEGREES CONFERRED

Degree and Major: AY2004-05

Dec

261

252
12

1

6
11
30

21

11

w © w

N

Page 1 of 1

May

560

547
20

1
3

34

91

35

25

23

Y
@

© O o

Total

863

835
32

2

9
46
124

58

23

53

44
33

34

16
89
87
19

24



