



		Aug	Dec	May	Total
University T	otal	42	261	560	863
Undergra	duate	36	252	547	835
BSA	Accounting	0	12	20	32
BS	Applied Physics	0	1	1	2
BA	Biology	0	6	3	9
BS	Biology	1	11	34	46
BSBA	Business Administration	3	30	91	124
ВА	Communication Studies	2	21	35	58
BS	Computer Engineering	0	4	7	11
BS	Computer Science	2	14	7	23
ВА	English	2	12	39	53
BS	Environmental Science	0	3	6	9
ВА	Fine & Performing Arts	0	3	16	19
ВА	French	0	3	2	5
ВА	German	0	0	1	1
BSGA	Governmental Administration	3	16	25	44
ВА	History	2	8	23	33
BSIS	Information Science	0	16	18	34
ВА	Interdisciplinary Studies	0	2	4	6
ВА	Leisure Studies	0	5	6	11
BS	Leisure Studies	0	6	2	8
ВА	Mathematics	1	3	4	8
BS	Mathematics	1	5	5	11
ВМ	Music	1	4	10	15
BSN	Nursing	2	2	0	4
BS	Ornamental Horticulture	0	0	2	2
BA	Philosophy	1	4	11	16
ВА	Political Science	2	17	70	89
ВА	Psychology	11	22	54	87
BS	Psychology	2	6	11	19
ВА	Social Work	0	2	22	24
ВА	Sociology	0	11	17	28
ВА	Spanish	0	3	1	4
Graduate		6	9	13	28
MSAP	Appl Physics & Computer Sci	2	3	0	5
MS	Applied Psychology	1	2	0	3
MAT	Education	0	0	9	9
MS	Environmental Science	0	2	2	4
MAT	Language Arts Education	1	0	0	1
MAT	Mathematics Education	2	2	1	5
MPSL	Public Safety Leadership	0	0	1	1

IRAR: 11/16/2012 Page 1 of 1